VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAMI Carriage House Addition #2 Project PROJECT NO.: PW21-10
LOCATION: 23 W, MapleSt. CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: Action 1 Construction, Inc DATE: 24-May-22
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Changes made by building dept. to plans.

including; revised restroom, drinking fountain, revised kitchen, piers, sanitary and floor drain

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $772,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $2,490.00
CURRENT CONTRAGCT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 3] $774,490.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $11,684.52
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) (314D  [5] $786,174.52
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) (214  $14,174.52

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $0.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $0.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

2N,

( &
= 57@ C)'JVA—{J . Approved By:

Operation Superintendent ate Director of Finance Date

Approved By:
{3BAI 05 25%) Village Manager Date
(\\( \\/E/\M MQ?\? TReaoEn G / 12 Approved W %(— ‘7
Contrac’mr [) Ce0Kor25%  Mfillage President _—" Date
Attest: ﬂﬂb(ﬁ”&wﬁw “1-21-272 _
Director of Public Works Date Village J:Eerk ] Date
Assistant Finance Director Date

it is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order,

Page 1 of 1 Form EN0O2 (12/96)



ESTIMATE SHEET

{vos NAME  Lombard Historical Society " |coNTRAGTgR Action 1 o No. =
ILOCATION Permit Drawings Revisions ~lestwator] Toate | iR
)ARCHWECT . L oREGHED By e e
JoB gescn;prwm i R e i
Fiven - DESGRIPTION L QUANTITY MAT T LABOR TOTAL NOTES
i1 1 _ﬁemove exlsﬂng doorand frame ‘  tea : T o0 100 ‘AFBrrnewdoor
t 1.2 |Revised wallopening . tea | 0 200 Fornew lavlocation |
i 1.3 New door and frame » i 1ea 350 660 ToletRoomEs |
P14 ?New bath 63 lav location " lea 480 1500 Rovised plumbing piping |
s lConcrele S e : ;. ; ShELLL e ull |
1.6 Conrete | ﬁmsh e L s 0 . ,J
1.7 |NewoFl 1 ea .80 Co1s0 200 At new lav location {
1. 8 |New baby changing stations (2) 2 ea 750 450 1200 i ) !
1.9 Paloh walls at revised piping lacations ) 1 lot B0 4s0 500 credit' $1,200 o
L1107 _ ) S RN et SRR 4 % | R

JOB DESCRIPTION

2. NewDrmkmg Fountain

imzml ~ DESCRIPTION _. . QUANTITY " MAT ' LABOR = TOTAL NOTES ~
2.1 New drinking fountain location piumber piping e 7 40 qos0
2.2 ‘Concr ‘uvt:e*move and raplace N o :
g d o . fea . 800 300
2.4 *Electrical for fountain Tea . B0 480 |
' 2.5 |Wallpaich - 7 dea {80 oo
[ 26 | o i j e
s i ! j
i i
i —
) 3. Revised Kitchen e
DESCRIFTION __QUANTITY " WAT  LABOR TOTAL o NoteEs
[New gypsum board sefit 160t 200 60 so0 credit $800.00
Add base cabinats 1506 . ; 225 i ’ N
‘Add counter Csst 2 225
T - R T e e :
 |Add brarich shuloffs o 2ea § | 180 200 S T,650
 |Ada underground pips T B Tie0 | 480600 B T
. = i s o
) 1 0 )
- — " : -
e : } . - i Pk s e
I408 DESCR’PTION 4. Add Fire Extmguishers - o i
N __ DESGRIPTION "QUANTITY | MAT | [ABOR | TOTAL ey, NOTES T
4.1 Provide fire extinguishors , 3ea 1 60 [ 0 Deleted ™
4. 2 Installation I 3ea ‘ - i
| 4 i i - !
4 ) o e
B — LT N
ITEM | 'DESCRIPTION _QUANTITY  © MAT [ LABOR TOTAL o i
5.1 ‘Subsmme 2"‘ﬂonrtaundrymlleu of1“ﬂoor atkitchan r 1 lot . 100 150 250 Addltlonas electncalppe/wlre
[ 5.2 Subsmum 2" floor laundry in fieu of 1% floor at kifchan t 1 Jot 200 300 500 Addmnnalplumbing piping
| 5.3 'Add 2% floar leundry floor drain 1o . 450 1050 1500 _ ,
5.4 _Addiional 1% underground piping D T A s0 7o Deleted T i
55 S o .
56 - L 0 i .
S 0
5.8 ) A o
5.9 o . 8.




SSTIMATE SHEET

BNAME  ombard Historioni Society [CONTRAGTOR Action 1
-««'\TIGN ___Permlt Drawings Rovislons ESTIMATOR! :
lf\BCHITECT CHECKED BY B

JoBpeEscReTion T

PTEM T __ DESCRIPTION

L
fez2 -
T e
a4 T

I T

}Joa DsscfnTphiSN' i
mEM ] T

"7 1 Add stalr piers ) »

i H
I i
; - I

: 7. Staerters o
QUANTITY . MAT LABOR o
2ea B B

j NOTES S

103 DESCRIETION _..8. Revised Sanltary Location B _ B
| ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 1 MAT | LABOR | TOTAL _NoTES T
i 8. 1_|Add cleanout o existing sanltary connection ) 1 ea ;300 450 ! 750 At gift ;:,i{c}p[ flex space ]
p82! N ¢ ! } ' 0 i
B3l e : i — S 750,00
a4 { : » -
B ok - = ‘

_ DESCRIPTION

81 1A ﬂoor dram and vent

8 HE Lift Floor Drain

| QuaNTITY TTTNAT TEABOR | 1o
‘ tea | 450 " osg |
106 250

i Building Totals

. 2 New Dnngmg Fountain T e—— :
. l_a Reavised kztchen |

4 {Add Fire Extlngulshers i
' s rz-m Floor Laundry B N 1 N
! 6! e o L
{7 'StairPiers 3 N -
-il_ 8 IRevnsgq_gqn;taw Location o » o )

g HC Lift F[oor

511,4‘?0 00

_ Contmgency

L |Bond Sub-Total
Bond o
Permits Sub-total

Sub-Total ) ) T wreso
iject Management 16.00% i 2,648
‘Overhead . 10.00% | 1,765

0

9 1,71? 65*«»-~
V ‘$ 1,316.87

o it

| 0

BEY 4-,484.5’2 B
i

22,063

Parmus .
Totai

Credit 8800 00%
| $13,684.53

Credlt for Fasma 14" 10 6" add s 800 00 *
frecddth for amaller TPt CAn - T?'ZOOO

l



