
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Approval of Change Order #2, Carriage House Addition
Resolution approving Change Order #2 in the amount $11,684.52 to the contract with Action 1
Construction due to a request for changes to the carriage house plans that were made by the
building department to the plans after the project had been bid.  (DISTRICT #1)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 220215, Version: 3

Village of Lombard Printed on 1/14/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

